
No. D_156(02)/2018/CAS Dated: 31.10.2018  
 

COLLEGE OF APPLIED SCIENCE  
(Managed by IHRD) 

Peakuzhiyil Bldgs., Mallappally West PO 
Pathanamthitta 689 585  

Phone: 0469 2681426, 2784478 

 
TENDER NOTICE 

 
Sealed competitive tenders in the prescribed forms are invited for the following. 

 

Sl. No Tender No Items to be Purchased Cost of Tender Form in Rs. 

1. 1/2018-19 3KVA Generator Rs.400/- + 18% GST 
    

Tender forms can be had from the college office on payment of the cost as shown above. 
 

Those who are in need of tender forms by post may sent a request along with a demand draft 
for cost of tender form as per above schedule + GST 18% + ( postage charges ) Rs. 50/- drawn in 
favour of the Principal, College of Applied Science payable at SBI Mallappally. 

 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

 
1) Rate quoted must be inclusive of all taxes and charges. 

 
2) Minimum 3 years onsite warranty for all items should be offered. 

 
3) Items must be supplied at College of Applied Science, Mallappally by the supplier at the 

address given above. 
 

4) Offer for supply of items is acceptable only from manufacturer or their authorized 

service Providers/dealers. So a certificate issued by the manufacturer should be 

enclosed in case of Dealers/service providers. 
 

5) Payment will be cleared only on verification of the items as per tender 

specification and acceptance. 
 

6) EMD : 1% of the tendered cost subject to a minimum of Rs. 1,500/-  may be furnished 

by DD drawn in favour of Principal, College of Applied Science and payable at SBI, 

Mallappally. 
 

7) Agreement: In Kerala stamp paper worth Rs.200/- may be furnished 
 

8) Superscription : Tender No. and item may be specified. 
Last date for sale of Tender forms   29.11.2018,  3.30 PM    
Last date for receipt of Tenders    30.11-2018,  12.30 PM  
Date and time of opening     30.11-2018,  2.30 PM 

 
 

Further details can be had from the office during working hours. 
 

P R I N C I P A L 



 

Sl. No. 

 

 

Item with Specifications 

 

Quantity 

 

01 

 

 

 

3 KVA Generator 
Max. Output : 3000VA, Engine Throttle : Electronic Governor 

(Load Sensitive), Fuel Type : Unleaded Petrol, Engine 
Control Panel Display : i-Monitor equipped, Choke : Auto, 
Self Starting with Oil Alert System, AC Circuit protection 

device and Pilot Lamp. 3Year Onsite Warranty. 

 

01 

 

 

 

P R I N C I P A L 
 


